ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
C3.14
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

• Rated for use up to 257°F (125°C)
• Compliant with U.S. and European passenger rail standards
Reel packaging may contain splices. Contact Panduit Customer Service for further information.
Part Number Color
Nominal I.D.
Nominal
Diameter Range
Length
per reel
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Ft. m
SE12P-TR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE12P-TR8 Gray 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE12P-MR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE12P-MR8 Gray 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE12P-MR10 White 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25P-TR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 200 61.0 1 4
SE25P-TR8 Gray 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 200 61.0 1 4
SE25P-MR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25P-MR8 Gray 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25P-MR10 White 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38P-TR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 15.9 200 61.0 1 4
SE38P-TR8 Gray 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 15.9 200 61.0 1 4
SE38P-MR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 15.9 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38P-MR8 Gray 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 15.9 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38P-MR10 White 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 15.9 1000 304.8 1 2
SE50P-CR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 100 30.5 1 4
SE50P-CR8 Gray 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 100 30.5 1 4
SE50P-DR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 500 152.4 1 2
SE50P-DR8 Gray 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 500 152.4 1 2
SE50P-DR10 White 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 500 152.4 1 2
SE75P-CR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 100 30.5 1 4
SE75P-CR8 Gray 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 100 30.5 1 4
SE75P-DR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 500 152.4 1 2
SE75P-DR8 Gray 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 500 152.4 1 2
SE75P-DR10 White 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 500 152.4 1 2
SE125P-LR0 Black 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 50 15.2 1 4
SE125P-LR8 Gray 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 50 15.2 1 4
SE125P-TR0 Black 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 200 61.0 1 2
SE125P-TR8 Gray 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 200 61.0 1 2
SE125P-TR10 White 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 200 61.0 1 2
SE150P-LR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 50 15.2 1 4
SE150P-LR8 Gray 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 50 15.2 1 4
SE150P-TR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 200 61.0 1 2
SE150P-TR8 Gray 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 200 61.0 1 2
SE150P-TR10 White 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 200 61.0 1 2
SE175P-TR0 Black 1.75 44.5 1.25 – 2.75 31.8 – 69.9 200 61.0 1 2
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of reels required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.C3.16
B2.

(2) screws included).
1
Part Number Color
Nominal
I.D.
Nominal
Diameter Range
Length
per reel
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Ft. m
SE12PFR-TR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE12PFR-MR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE12PFR-TR8 Gray 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE12PFR-MR8 Gray 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE12PFR-MR10 White 0.12 3.2 0.094 – 0.250 2.4 – 6.4 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25PFR-TR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 200 61.0 1 4
SE25PFR-MR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25PFR-TR8 Gray 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 200 61.0 1 4
SE25PFR-MR8 Gray 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE25PFR-MR10 White 0.25 6.4 0.125 – 0.375 3.2 – 9.5 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38PFR-MR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.625 4.8 – 15.9 1000 304.8 1 2
SE38PFR-TR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.625 4.8 – 15.9  200 61.0 1 4
SE38PFR-TR8 Gray 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.625 4.8 – 15.9 200 61.0 1 4
SE38PFR-MR8 Gray 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 12.7  1000 304.8 1 2
SE38PFR-MR10 White 0.38 9.5 0.188 – 0.500 4.8 – 12.7  1000 304.8 1 2
SE50PFR-CR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1 100 30.5 1 4
SE50PFR-CR8 Gray 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  100 30.5 1 4
SE50PFR-DR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  500 152.4 1 2
SE50PFR-DR8 Gray 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  500 152.4 1 2
SE50PFR-DR10 White 0.50 12.7 0.250 – 0.750 6.4 – 19.1  500 152.4 1 2
SE75PFR-CR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8 100 30.5 1 4
SE75PFR-CR8 Gray 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  100 30.5 1 4
SE75PFR-DR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  500 152.4 1 2
SE75PFR-DR8 Gray 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  500 152.4 1 2
SE75PFR-DR10 White 0.75 19.1 0.500 – 1.25 12.7 – 31.8  500 152.4 1 2
SE125PFR-LR0 Black 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1 50 15.2 1 4
SE125PFR-LR8 Gray 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  50 15.2 1 4
SE125PFR-TR0 Black 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  200 61.0 1 2
SE125PFR-TR8 Gray 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  200 61.0 1 2
SE125PFR-TR10 White 1.25 31.8 0.750 – 1.50 19.1 – 38.1  200 61.0 1 2
SE150PFR-LR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0 50 15.2 1 4
SE150PFR-LR8 Gray 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  50 15.2 1 4
SE150PFR-TR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  200 61.0 1 2
SE150PFR-TR8 Gray 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  200 61.0 1 2
SE150PFR-TR10 White 1.50 38.1 1.00 – 2.13 25.4 – 54.0  200 61.0 1 2
SE175PFR-TR0 Black 1.75 44.5 1.25 – 2.75 31.8 – 69.9 200 61.0 1 2
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
C3.17

• Material: Polyethylene Terephthalate
‡Reel packaging may contain splices. Contact Panduit Customer Service for further information.
Part Number Color
Nominal
I.D.
Nominal
Diameter Range
Length
Per Reel‡
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Ft. m
SE12PSC-TR0 Black 0.12 3.2 0.13 – 0.25 3.2 – 6.4 200 61.0 1 4
SE25PSC-TR0 Black 0.25 6.4 0.16 – 0.44 4.0 – 11.1 200 61.0 1 4
SE38PSC-TR0 Black 0.38 9.5 0.19 – 0.63 4.8 – 15.9 200 61.0 1 4
SE50PSC-CR0 Black 0.50 12.7 0.25 – 0.75 6.4 – 19.1 100 30.5 1 4
SE75PSC-CR0 Black 0.75 19.1 0.63 – 1.0 15.9 – 25.4 100 30.5 1 4
SE125PSC-LR0 Black 1.25 31.8 1.0 – 1.5 25.4 – 38.1 50 15.2 1 4
SE150PSC-LR0 Black 1.50 38.1 1.3 – 2.0 31.8 – 50.8 50 15.2 1 4
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Ratings and Approvals Physical Properties Chemical Resistance
Natural Polyethylene
Lowest cost material for indoor use